School of Occupational Therapy - Otago Polytechnic

2023 SCHOOL STUDENT CALENDAR
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Key Public Holidays Hui / Noho Marae
i Teaching / Assessment week 2-Jan Mon |New Year's Day Year 1: Week 36
0 Orientation week 3-Jan Tue |Day after New Year's Day Year 3: Week 40
FW Fieldwork placement 30-Jan Mon |Auckland Anniversary Day
X Holiday 6-Feb Mon |Waitangi Day Graduation
Primary School holidays 20-Mar  |Mon |Otago Anniversary Day Dunedin: 10 March
PH Public Holiday 7-Apr Fri Good Friday Hamilton: 28 June
R Results Processing 10/11-Apr [M/T |Easter Monday/Tuesday
G Graduation 25-Apr  [Tue |Anzac Day
5-Jun Mon |Queen's Birthday
14-Jul Fri Matariki
23-Oct Mon |Labour Day
25-Dec Mon |Christmas Day
26-Dec Tue |[Boxing Day
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